[Amarjit Singh]
Certification Officer
This is to certify that representative samples of the Certified Product listed above have been investigated by Underwriters
Laboratories to the Standard(s) indicated on this Certificate, in accordance with the ANZ Certification Scheme operated by UL
International New Zealand Ltd, and is deemed suitable for sale in Australia and New Zealand only.
This certificate is issued in accordance with a) the contractual agreement between UL and the certificate holder and b) the ANZ
Certification Program Terms and Conditions, and is based on type assessment of representative product(s).
This Certificate remains the property of UL International NZ Ltd

Tel. +64 9 415 3355, enquiries@nz.ul.com
39-IC-F0026 – Issue 1.3
A p p e n d i x  C E R T I F I C A T E  O F  A P P R O V A L
Certificate No.  20086
Page  2/3
Date of Issue  2010-11-02
20086/0    2010-11-02
SWITCHING ADAPTOR  S03-018-YYYY-ZZZZZ
WHERE YYYY CAN BE RANGED FROM 0050 TO 0240, REPRESENT OUTPUT VOLTAGE ( e.g: 0240 MEANS 24
V) AND ZZZZZ CAN BE RANGED FROM 00100 TO 03000 REPRESENT OUTPUT CURRENT ( e.g : 03000  MEANS
3000 mA)
OUTPUT DETAILS OF ALL MODEL VARIANTS:
MODEL NO. VOLTAGE (V) CURRENT (A)
S03-018-0050-03000 5 0.10-3.00
S03-018-0055-03000 5.5 0.10-3.00
S03-018-0060-03000 6 0.10-3.00
S03-018-0065-02750 6.5 0.10-2.75
S03-018-0070-02550 7 0.10-2.55
S03-018-0075-02400 7.5 0.10-2.40
S03-018-0080-02250 8 0.10-2.25
S03-018-0085-02100 8.5 0.10-2.10
S03-018-0090-02000 9 0.10-2.00
S03-018-0095-01850 9.5 0.10-1.85
S03-018-0100-01800 10 0.10-1.80
S03-018-0110-01600 11 0.10-1.60
S03-018-0120-01500 12 0.10-1.50
S03-018-0130-01350 13 0.10-1.35
S03-018-0140-01250 14 0.10-1.25
S03-018-0150-01200 15 0.10-1.20
S03-018-0160-01100 16 0.10-1.10
S03-018-0170-01050 17 0.10-1.05
S03-018-0180-01000 18 0.10-1.00
S03-018-0190-00900 19 0.10-0.90
S03-018-0200-00900 20 0.10-0.90
S03-018-0210-00850 21 0.10-0.85
S03-018-0220-00800 22 0.10-0.80
S03-018-0230-00750 23 0.10-0.75
S03-018-0240-00750 24 0.10-0.75
Certification Body  UL International NZ Ltd, 21 Tarndale Grove, Albany,
Auckland 0632, New Zealand.
Tel. +64 9 415 3355, enquiries@nz.ul.com